
(Rev 5/23)

www.designformfurnishings.com          888.922.FORM

Description

Product Code

Frame Material

Finish Option

Dimensions

Part of Al Fresco Line featuring a 
solid teak wood frame with twisted 
hyacinth polystrap woven seat and 
seat back.

CIRE-AC

Solid teak wood frame available in 
black, natural or walnut brown finish 
(walnut brown finish for indoor use 
only)

Twisted hyacinth seat and seat back 
availabe in black or natural color

Solid Wood

24.5
24.5
29.5
17.25
20.25x19.5
25.25

wide 
deep 
high
seat height
seat size 
arm height 

Cirella Chair


