

Cirella Chair

Description

Part of Al Fresco Line featuring a solid teak wood frame with twisted hyacinth polystrap woven seat and seat back.

Product Code

CIRE-AC

Frame Material

Solid Wood



Finish Option

Solid teak wood frame available in black, natural or walnut brown finish (walnut brown finish for indoor use only)

Twisted hyacinth seat and seat back availabe in black or natural color

Dimensions

24.5	wide
24.5	deep
29.5	high
17.25	seat height
20.25x19.5	seat size
25.25	arm height

